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
Kamllv Rm. Carpeting, drspee, 
Bi-llt-lns. sprinklers. Double Ml 1 WAY RFAI TV 
gkimge t workshop 378-4845 INU-WAM t\CrVl_ 1 T

BV OWNER 3 tk 
cptg'. drapea. Lot 
 tile In b»th A klU 
car gar. w/atUch 
H bath. 1711 W. 

DA 6-8174

123.600. BT OWN1EF 
like new. 3 yrs. o 
fanrily rm., 1S4 be 
carpeting, drapes. 
CKwe to everythli 
222nd St.. Torr

IWiRGE 'J BKUKIKJI 
on nice (rnced 
T«mim-». Hardwo 
,ar gwugi*. aide r 
bixtl nt- tiHiler. $J 
»HA Admiral R»- 

KA 0-313 
PRKSS-JOlin 
WANT ADR 

RESULT

1,-m W/W a/4-J4^a 320-2//0
1 & lots of 333 W. CARSON

&?& FIXER UPPER

G I. RFSALF
  3 story s Bedroom. 1 bath, built-in 

d. S bdrm.. range & oven, forced at* 
. Built-in*, heat, dining room, double 
block wall garage. Make ufler befor* 
if 1136 E. owner paints snd cleans It 
$340386 up. Excellent neighborhood. 
'  "      Only needs handy PI * n 
d HOME - touch Take owr 5^4% luan. 
corner lot Payments of $11052 P * I.

"w«'i  ' READY REALTY
«'«y- TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970
NAl. NO OWN PMT $80 per nto 
KOR Buv 'i Bdrm home 304 0 

3 IXwiinguv*. Owner 948-tOM
 

fif


